7/18/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 6
PSAZF60 Series
60 Watt, Single Output
Encapsulated PCB Mount
AC/DC Switching Power Supply
Rev. D
FEATURES
● Single Output
● 3000VAC I/O Isolation
● MTBF > 125,000 Hours
● High Efficiency up to 84%
● EMC Complies with EN61000
● Meets IEC61140 Safety Class II
● 85~265VAC Universal Input Range
● DIN Rail and Chassis Mounting Options Available
● Operating Temperature to +71°C (Refer to Derating Curve)
● IEC / EN / UL 60950-1 / UL 508 (optional) Safety Standards
● EMI Complies with EN55022 Class B and FCC part 15, level B
DESCRIPTION
The PSAZF60 series of AC/DC power supplies offers 60 Watts of output power in an encapsulated design. This series has
single output models with a universal input range of 85 ~265VAC. Other features include continuous short circuit protection,
over voltage protection, and output current limitation. EMS meets EN61000-4 (-2,-3,-4,-5,-6,-8,-11) and EMI meets EN55022
level B conducted noise. The compliance to these EMI specifications minimizes system design time, cost, and eliminates the
need for external filter components. The PSAZF60 series has IEC / EN / UL 60950-1 safety approvals which qualifies this

7/18/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 3 of 6
PSAZF60 Series
60 Watt, Single Output
Encapsulated PCB Mount
AC/DC Switching Power Supply
Rev. D
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number Output Voltage
Output Current Input Current (3)
Output Power Efficiency
(typical)
Maximum
Capacitive Load Min Max No load Max load
PSAZF-60S051 5.1 VDC 1A 10A 50mA 936mA 51W 79% 8000µF
PSAZF-60S12 12 VDC 0.5A 5A 50mA 1060mA 60W 82% 3900µF
PSAZF-60S15 15 VDC 0.4A 4A 50mA 1047mA 60W 83% 3300µF
PSAZF-60S24 24 VDC 0.25A 2.5A 50mA 1035mA 60W 84% 1500µF
PSAZF-60S36 36 VDC 0.166A 1.666A 50mA 1035mA 60W 84% 1000µF
PSAZF-60S48 48 VDC 0.125A 1.25A 50mA 1035mA 60W 84% 680µF
NOTES
1. To order the chassis mount version please add the suffix “C” to the model number (Ex: PSAZF-60S12C).
2. To order the DIN rail version please add the suffix “DN” to the model number (Ex: PSAZF-60S12DN).
3. These power modules require a minimum output loading to maintain specified regulation. Operation under no-load